12/13/2017 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 SUBARU FORESTER 2.5 PREMIUM: JF2SJADC6FH587154

- i i o Us $39.00
CTATRIF A} CARFAX:Venicle History Report

Vehicle Information:
2015 SUBARU FORESTER 2.5| PREMIUM No accidents reported to CARFAX
VIN: JF2SJADC6FH587154

4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY

2.5L H4 F DOHC 16V No other damage reported to CARFAX
GASOLINE

ALL WHEEL DRIVE

Standard Equipment | Safety Options

2 Previous owners

2

7 Service history records

A

Types of owners: Personal lease,
=8 Personal

A

45,188 Last _reported odometer
reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/13/17 at 2:47:35 PM
(EST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

ICIAIRF|AMN - -

Year purchased 2015 2017
Type of owner Personal lease Personal
Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 6 mo. 14 days
Owned in the following states/provinces New Jersey Michigan
Estimated miles driven per year 18,489/yr -
Last reported odometer reading 40,980 45,188
CIARIFAMM - a
. . . Guaranteed Guaranteed

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem

. . - Guaranteed Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these maijor title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.View Certificate

[CIA[R]FIATT

2]

CIARRFIAM a a
Total Loss No Issues No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Structural Damage No Issues No Issues
9 Reported Reported

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=DLR_3&vin=JF2SJADC6FH587154
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https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?permutation=NO_HTL_ICR_CIP&vin=JF2SJADC6FH587154&make=SUBARU&model=FORESTER+2.5I+PREMIUM&year=2015&engineInfo=+2.5L+H4++++F+DOHC+16V&drivelineDescription=ALL+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=4+DOOR+WAGON%2FSPORT+UTILITY&coveragePeriod=12%2F13%2F2017+-+12%2F13%2F2018&businessName=Matt+Borgman&tabbed=false
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?permutation=NO_HTL_ICR_CIP&vin=JF2SJADC6FH587154&make=SUBARU&model=FORESTER+2.5I+PREMIUM&year=2015&engineInfo=+2.5L+H4++++F+DOHC+16V&drivelineDescription=ALL+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=4+DOOR+WAGON%2FSPORT+UTILITY&coveragePeriod=12%2F13%2F2017+-+12%2F13%2F2018&businessName=Matt+Borgman&tabbed=false&vin=JF2SJADC6FH587154&make=SUBARU&model=FORESTER+2.5I+PREMIUM&year=2015&engineInfo=+2.5L+H4++++F+DOHC+16V&drivelineDescription=ALL+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=4+DOOR+WAGON%2FSPORT+UTILITY&coveragePeriod=12%2F13%2F2017+-+12%2F13%2F2018&businessName=Matt+Borgman&tabbed=false
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defFrameDamage

12/13/2017
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall

Check with an authorized Subaru dealer for any open recalls.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

CIAR[FIAMM

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 SUBARU FORESTER 2.5 PREMIUM: JF2SJADC6FH587154

No Issues
Reported

&
&

No Issues
Indicated

&
&

No Issues
Reported

&
&

No Recalls
Reported

&
&

Warranty Warranty
Expired Expired

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

i Date: Mileage:
04/14/2015
04/18/2015
04/21/2015 5
04/30/2015 7
08/25/2015 7,897

02/12/2016 15,865

07/14/2016 24,334

10/24/2016 29,199

02/18/2017 35,093

07/17/2017 40,980

Source:

Lester Glenn Buick
GMC

Toms River, NJ
732-349-4200
lesterglenn.com

Lester Glenn Subaru
Toms River, NJ
732-473-0254
lesterglennsubaru.co
m/

Lester Glenn Subaru
Toms River, NJ
732-473-0254
lesterglennsubaru.co
m/

New Jersey

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sea Girt, NJ

Title
#RV20151200622

Lester Glenn Subaru
Toms River, NJ
732-473-0254
lesterglennsubaru.co
m/

Lester Glenn Subaru
Toms River, NJ
732-473-0254
lesterglennsubaru.co
m/

Lester Glenn Subaru
Toms River, NJ
732-473-0254
lesterglennsubaru.co
m/

Lester Glenn Subaru
Toms River, NJ
732-473-0254
lesterglennsubaru.co
m/

Lester Glenn Subaru
Toms River, NJ
732-473-0254
lesterglennsubaru.co
m/

Lester Glenn Subaru

Comments:

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle sold

Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported

Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle

Vehicle color noted as Black

Maintenance inspection completed
7,500 mile service performed
Oil and filter changed

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

Maintenance inspection completed
15,000 mile service performed

Qil and filter changed

Body electrical system checked

Tire condition and pressure checked
Wheels checked

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

Tires rotated

Exterior trim checked

Maintenance inspection completed

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=DLR_3&vin=JF2SJADC6FH587154
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https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defAccidentIndicator
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javascript:document.forms.warrantyCalc.submit();
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Toms River, NJ Oil and filter changed
732-473-0254
lesterglennsubaru.co

m/
t Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:
11/29/2017 45,188 Michigan Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported
Grandville, Ml
Title #273F3320086
12/13/2017 myCARFAX Manufacturer Recommended Maintenance

Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service history
and recall alerts at myCARFAX.com.

» Foxd

Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre-purchase inspection

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

CIAR[FIAMM

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: [f] facebook.com/CARFAX @CarfaxReports $g CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR
INDIRECTLY, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE
CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.

© 2017 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Inc. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.

12/13/17 2:47:35 PM (EST)

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=DLR_3&vin=JF2SJADC6FH587154 317
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javascript:window.print();
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CIARRFFARY
VEHICLE
HIGHLIGHTS

2015 SUBARU FORESTER 2.51
PREMIUM

VIN: JF2SJADC6FH587154

Body Style: 4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
Engine Size: 2.5L H4 F DOHC 16V

Drivetrain: ALL WHEEL DRIVE

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:

Basic Warranty Expired

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!

The original manufacturer's warranty includes:
36 months or 36,000 miles

Information excerpted from the CARFAX Vehicle
H|storY Report and/or Safety & Reliability Ratings;
see full reports for additional information, glossary

of terms, source attributions,disclaimers &

limitations. Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback
Guarantee terms and conditions.

OWNERSHIP HISTORY:

Number of Owners: 2

Last owned in the following .

. Michigan
state/province:
Annual average mileage: 17,472

STATE DMV-REPORTED TITLE PROBLEMS:

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state Department
of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire, Guaranteed
Flood, Hail, Lemon No Problem
Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds Guaranteed
Mechanical Limits No Problem

ACCIDENTS AND OTHER ISSUES:
No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss gg;zftzzs
Structural Damage ggplzftizs
Airbag Deployment gg;zzl;zs
Odometer Rollback gg;zftl;zs
Other Accidents / Damage ggp:zsrtl:azs

SHOW ME THE GARFAX

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853, 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.
12/13/17 2:47:35 PM (EST)

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=DLR_3&vin=JF2SJADC6FH587154 4/7



12/13/2017 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 SUBARU FORESTER 2.5 PREMIUM: JF2SJADC6FH587154

Vehicle Information: . i
2015 SUBARU FORESTER 2.5I CARFAX Vehicle History Report Summary:
PREMIUM

Xlgogé?/‘\;ﬁgg?jgpsgg'? tTILITY No accidents reported to CARFAX
2.5L H4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE No other damage reported to CARFAX
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Standard Equipment | Safety 2 Previous owners

7 Service history records

Types of owners: Personal lease,
Personal

45,188 Last reported odometer reading

PRINT AND TAKE THIS CHECKLIST WITH YOU
This checklist utilizes information from your CARFAX report to help you make
an informed used car purchase.

General Questions

Is the car still under manufacturer warranty or is a warranty available at the time of
purchase?

Notes & Observations: Test Drive and Visual Inspection

Enter your notes or additional Turn on the ignition without starting the car. Do all the warning lights and gauges
questions here. work?

Ensure the airbag light appears momentarily and goes out upon starting the
Salesperson:

vehicle.
Appointment Time:
Price: Is the odometer consistent with the last reading of 45,188 on the CARFAX report
Color: summary above?

Do the tires appear to be in good shape and without uneven wear?

Test all internal controls. Do all lights, turn signals, windows and the heater and air
conditioner work?

Mechanical Questions
Are the brakes and other safety equipment in good working order?
Does the vehicle appear to have been well maintained?

When should you schedule the next regular service?

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=DLR_3&vin=JF2SJADC6FH587154 5/7
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CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to us on this 2015
SUBARU FORESTER 2.51 PREMIUM (JF2SJADC6FH587154). Please confirm remaining factory warranty and extended warranty

options with your dealer.

VIN: JF2SJADC6FH587154
Estimated start date of warranty: 04/30/2015
Last CARFAX reading reported on 11/29/2017: 45,188 miles

Today's Date:

December 13, 2017

Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining warranty coverage.

Enter current mileage:

Basic

Drivetrain

Emissions

Corrosion

Transferable

Roadside Assistance

Safety belt & inflatable restraint
Specific Components

Notes:

Recalculate Warranty

36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage expired

60 months or 60,000 miles 29 months or 14,812 miles

96 months or 80,000 miles 65 months or 34,812 miles

60 months or unlimited mileage 29 months or unlimited mileage
No cost, unlimited owners covered Same

No data reported to CARFAX
No data reported to CARFAX
No data reported to CARFAX

Emissions: Manufacturer covers emissions components under basic warranty.
Emissions coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners manual for specific details.
Transferable: No cost, unlimited owners covered. Roadside Assistance: Provided
during the new vehicle basic warranty period. Safety Restraint: Seatbelts and related
components covered for life of vehicle. Specific Components: Adjustments and wear
items covered for 3/36,000. Adjustments may be performed one time during the new
vehicle warranty.

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take into account
some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or ownership transfers
that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States.
Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the SUBARU web site.

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=DLR_3&vin=JF2SJADC6FH587154
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http://www.subaru.com/

12/13/2017 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 SUBARU FORESTER 2.5 PREMIUM: JF2SJADC6FH587154

CARFAX Buyback Coverage

Visit https://www.mycarfax.com/bbg to register your CARFAX Buyback Guarantee
and sign up for myCARFAX

Guarantee Coverage: 12/13/2017 - 12/13/2018
CARFAX Vehicle Description: 2015 SUBARU FORESTER 2.5 PREMIUM

VIN: JF2SJADC6FH587154 Body Style: 4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
Driveline: ALL WHEEL DRIVE Engine: 2.5L H4 F DOHC 16V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if

you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a
Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE ODOMETER PROBLEMS LEMON HISTORY
Salvage/Junk Exceeds Mechanical Limits Manufacturer Buyback
Rebuilt/Reconstructed Not Actual Mileage
Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

Visit the Buyback Guarantee registration page to register the CARFAX
Buyback Guarantee and sign up for myCARFAX.

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

© 2017 CARFAX, Inc., an IHS company. All rights reserved. Patents pending. 12/13/2017 13:47:45

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=DLR_3&vin=JF2SJADC6FH587154 77
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[nventoried VP87

2015

#1 -

MR NO RECALLS: NO QUTSTANDING RECALLS AT TH'S TIME

SUBARU FORESTER STA-WAGN

MR BLW USED VEH CLE | NSPECTI ON
Tech: CARL SCHOBER(889) ML33119
Sub Total: Labor: .00 Parts: .00 Total: .00
LOF
BATTERY
TIRES 5-6/32, RF 8/32
BRAKES F-60% R- 25%

Tech: CARL SCHOBER(889) ML33119
Sub Total: Labor: .00 Parts: .00 Total: .00

MR ULCF: USED VEH Q'L AND FILTER CHANGE
Tech: CARL SCHOBER(889) ML33119
Installed 27055 : FILTER
Installed OW20 : MAZDA2QI L
Sub Total: Labor: .00 Parts: .00 Total: .00
0Vi20

MR 00MAZ: QUI CK SERVI CE
JERRY REQUESTS TEST BATTERY
Tech: CARL SCHOBER(889) ML33119
Sub Total: Labor: .00 Parts: .00 Total: .00
BATTERY FAI LED TEST

MR BATT. REPLACE BATTERY
ADDED CPERATI ON
Tech: CARL SCHOBER(889) ML33119
Installed 7526R : BATTERY

w2
11/28/ 17
45190

26010032/ 1

45195

BRENT ZAEBST/ 187

JF2SJADC6FHH87154

BLACK

[ nt er nal

[ nt er nal

[ nt er nal
[ nt er nal
[ nternal

[ nt er nal

[ nternal
[ nt er nal



w2 26010032/ 2
11/28/ 17
45190 45195

BRENT ZAEBST/ 187
[nventoried VP87

JF2SJADCGFH587154
2015  SUBARU FORESTER STA- WAGON BLACK
Sub Total: Labor: .00 Parts: .00 Total: .00
REPLACE ORI G NAL BATTERY WTH NEW
#6 * MR RRR: REPLACE REAR BRAKE PADS
ADDED CPERATI ON
Caused by
BRAKE PADS WORN, ROTORS RUST GROOVED TOO THN TO
MACH NE
Tech: CARL SCHOBER(889) ML33119 I nternal
Installed TS8218X : REAR BRAKE PADS [ nt er nal
Installed 48880962 : ROTCR [ nt er nal
REPLACE REAR PADS AND ROTQRS
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
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